hAREDO

m a g a z i n e

Residential
1,835 Sqft - 4605 Zapata Hwy, Laredo,

Texas 78046

Basic Details

Property Type: Residential
Listing Type: For Rent
Listing ID: 20241096
Price: $1,500
Bedrooms: 3
Rooms: 7
Bathrooms: 2
Square 1,835 Sqft
Footage:
SPACIOUS REMODELED HOME W/OPEN CONCEPT KIT/DINING/LIVING Year Built: 1981
AREAS, LARGE MASTER, WALK-IN CLOSET, BONUS RM CAN BE AN OFC, Lot Area: 14.056 Saft
TV RM OR 4TH BEDRM. NEAR LCC SOUTH, SCHOOLS, SHOPPING o °7% P ]
CENTERS & MORE! CALL TODAY TO VIEW! Price/SqFt: $1
Sq Ft Office 0
Area:
Sq Ft 0
Warehouse:
Total Square 0 Sqgft
Footage:
Features
</ Heating Central electric
System:
</ Cooling Central electric
System:
+/ Fence: Completely fenced,
Chain link

-/ Patio/Porch/De

ck:

Front, Side, Patio



4 Roof:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:
Street:
Longitude:

Latitude:

MLS Addon

Type:

Status Detail:
Approx Age:
School District:
Pets Y/N:
Condo
Association

Y/N:

HOA - Y/N:

-/ Financing Info:

Elementary
School:

Middle School:
High School:
Short Sale Y/N:

< STYLE:

4/ CONSTRUCTI
ON:

< WATER
HEATER:

4+ WATER:

<+ SEWER:

Metal roof

us

X

WEBB

Laredo

78046

4605 Zapata Hwy
Ww100° 31' 21.8"

N27° 26' 54.8"

Single family
residential

5
25

Uisd

Yes

Cash

Uisd-muller

Uisd-united

Uisd-united

No

1 story

Brick veneer

Electric

Public water

Sewer connection



Agent [nfo

< UTILITIES:

4 ATTIC:

+ FOUNDATION:

-/ ELECTRONIC
FEATURES:

< APPLIANCES:

< KITCHEN
FEATURES:
< DRIVEWAY:

< FINANCING
OFFERED:

</ POSSESSION:

4/ SHOWING
INSTRUCTION
S:

+ AMENITIES:

LAlAgent First
Name:

LA1Agent Last
Name:

LO10ffice
Name:

Underground
utilities

Access only, Pull-
down stairs

Slab

Cable tv wiring

Range

Tile

Granite, Custom

Concrete drive

Cash

At closing & upon
funding

Showingtime
scheduling

Large master
bedroom, Walk-in
closet, Rec room,

Dining room,
Washer & dryer

hookups

Vicky

Pineda

Coldwell Banker
Ana Ochoa & Co




Vicky Pineda
www.coldwellbankerlaredo.com
956-763-7013
vplnedalchanaochoa. com

COLDWELL BANKER

ANA OCHOA &
COMPANY

7917 Mcpherson #201



http://www.coldwellbankerlaredo.com
https://laredorealestatemag.com/tel:956-763-7013

